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Women / 10 / 15 & Under
Session: 322

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Klausen240
Head Over Heels - CA

9.275 9.275 9.4259.250 37.225
3 1 5 2 1 

1 

Cairo Leonard Baker242
Head Over Heels - CA

9.400 9.200 9.2509.325 37.175
2 2 3 6 2 

2 

Hannah McCrary139
Cincinnati - OH

9.550 9.025 9.4009.075 37.050
1 3 8 3 3 

3 

Talia Brovedani237
Head Over Heels - CA

8.950 8.675 9.5259.600 36.750
12T 7 1T 1 4 

4 

Nina Schank243
Head Over Heels - CA

9.200 9.000 9.3009.150 36.650
4T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Brooke Chesney133
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 8.950 9.1509.200 36.375
9 5 6 8T 6 

6 

Hannah Cohen190
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.000 8.275 9.1009.300 35.675
10T 10 4 10 7 

7 

Morgan Renners346
Queen City - OH

9.100 8.725 9.1508.250 35.225
6T 6 20 9T 8 

8 

Emma Breitbarth189
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.950 8.475 9.0008.550 34.975
13T 8 15T 12 9 

9 

Toshiana Richard223
Gymnastics World -OH

9.100 7.625 9.0508.900 34.675
7T 13 12 11 10 

10 

Faith Leary137
Cincinnati - OH

9.100 7.350 9.2258.950 34.625
8T 16 10T 7 11 

11 

Jessica Ippolito161
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.000 7.575 8.9008.950 34.425
11T 14 11T 13 12 

12 

Kasey Meeks336
Pinnacle - KS

8.750 7.775 8.7509.050 34.325
14T 11 9 16 13 

13 

Alexis Stern197
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.750 7.700 9.2758.300 34.025
15T 12 19 5 14 

14 

MeKayla Jones278
JamJev - AL

8.700 8.325 8.0508.700 33.775
17 9 13 20 15 

15 

Zainah Azar249
IGI - IL

8.650 6.975 8.7258.550 32.900
18 17 16T 17 16 

16 

Victoria Purritano166
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.200 0.000 8.8008.450 26.450
5T 18T 17 14T 17 

17 

Shelsea Zehr117
Anderson Gym - IN

8.750 0.000 8.6008.600 25.950
16T 19T 14 19 18 

18 

Kate Cilley238
Head Over Heels - CA

0.000 0.000 8.8009.600 18.400
19T 20T 2T 15T 19 

19 

Leah Nitzan165
ENA Paramus - NJ

0.000 0.000 8.7008.425 17.125
20T 21T 18 18 20 

20 

Riley White279
JamJev - AL

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
21T 15 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / 16 Yr Olds
Session: 322

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Lentz241
Head Over Heels - CA

8.850 9.125 8.9509.050 35.975
6 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Kristina Wainwright266
IGI - IL

8.950 9.200 8.3508.700 35.200
3 1 5 9 2 

2 

Emily Luers344
Queen City - OH

9.150 8.150 8.8008.925 35.025
2 9 3 4 3 

3 

Vanessa Miller116
Anderson Gym - IN

8.750 8.550 9.0258.500 34.825
7T 4 8 2 4 

4 

Leah Heilig435
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.900 8.275 8.2009.050 34.425
4T 6 2T 10 5 

5 

Makenzie Grilliot341
Queen City - OH

8.500 8.200 8.4758.675 33.850
9 7 6 8 6 

6 

Madison Posk222
Gymnastics World -OH

8.450 8.050 8.6508.000 33.150
10T 10 10 5 7 

7 

Miranda Westrick204
Gold Medal - OH

8.900 6.600 8.5508.900 32.950
5T 11T 4 6 8 

8 

Libby Taylor379
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.325 6.475 9.0507.400 32.250
1 13 11 1 9 

9 

Keylea Brothers284
Legacy - KY

8.450 6.600 8.5258.475 32.050
11T 12T 9 7 10 

10 

Riley Caudill285
Legacy - KY

8.750 8.175 8.1000.000 25.025
8T 8 12T 11 11 

11 

Katie Brown202
Gold Medal - OH

0.000 8.525 7.8508.550 24.925
12T 5 7 12 12 

12 

Lindsay Dwyer192
GMGC Huntington - NY

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
13T 3 13T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: 322

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Waltz203
Gold Medal - OH

9.750 9.350 9.2259.400 37.725
1 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Telah Black277
JamJev - AL

9.325 9.400 9.2008.850 36.775
3 1 9 5 2 

2 

Madison Howell136
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 9.325 9.0009.225 36.500
10 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Sarah Lippowitsch343
Queen City - OH

9.025 8.550 8.8009.475 35.850
7 8 1 8 4 

4 

Alexandra Marrero195
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.000 8.000 9.3759.450 35.825
8T 12 2 1T 5 

5 

Kylie Bosco250
IGI - IL

8.900 9.050 9.0008.525 35.475
12 4 10 7T 6T

6T

Jillian Hacker115
Anderson Gym - IN

8.850 8.825 8.7509.050 35.475
13T 6 6 10T 7T

7T

Ulln Sternberg244
Head Over Heels - CA

9.100 7.600 9.3759.200 35.275
6 13 5 2T 8 

8 

Margo Burke252
IGI - IL

8.450 8.425 8.7009.025 34.600
17T 10 7 12 9 

9 

Emily Ramberg180
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.200 8.525 8.4008.400 34.525
4 9 13 13 10 

10 

Brittany Gutzkow179
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.925 7.050 8.7508.500 33.225
11 16 11 11T 11 

11 

Stephanie Shields181
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.850 6.250 8.7757.950 31.825
14T 18 15 9 12T

12T

Miranda Martin288
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.450 7.175 7.9508.250 31.825
18T 14T 14 15 13T

13T

Allie Wismer337
Pinnacle - KS

9.500 8.125 9.2250.000 26.850
2 11 19T 4T 14 

14 

Kassina Kim-Hayes239
Head Over Heels - CA

9.175 8.900 0.0008.450 26.525
5 5 12 17T 15 

15 

Ryann Conners254
IGI - IL

8.600 7.175 0.0007.575 23.350
16 15T 17 18T 16 

16 

Noell Resil158
Elite Sports - IN

0.000 6.825 8.3507.600 22.775
19T 17 16 14 17 

17 

BobbieJo Sigler293
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.000 0.000 0.0009.000 18.000
9T 19T 8 19T 18 

18 

Maritza Futch378
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

0.000 8.750 1.0007.500 17.250
20T 7 18 16 19 

19 

Kristin Morgan262
IGI - IL

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
15 20T 20T 20T 20 

20 
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